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2014 October Score Report 



• 13-14  The final cohort to take the High School 
Proficiency Assessment and the New Jersey 
Assessment of Knowledge and Skills 

• The New Jersey Assessment of Skills and 
Knowledge for 4th and 8th grade science will 
continue 

• The End of Course Biology test will continue 

• 3 year look back 
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HHS HSPA LAL 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

2012 2013 2014

Hackettstown

DFG

State



HHS End of Course Biology 
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Grade 8 ASK Math 
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Grade 8 ASK LAL 
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Grade 8 ASK Science 
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Grade 7 ASK Math  
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Grade 7 ASK LAL 
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Grade 6 ASK Math 
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Grade 6 ASK LAL 
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Grade 5 ASK Math 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

2012 2013 2014

Liberty

DFG

State



Grade 5 ASK LAL 
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Grade 4 ASK Math 
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Grade 4 ASK LAL 
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Grade 4 ASK Science 
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Grade 3 ASK Math 
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Grade 3 ASK LAL 
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